

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
THIRD	OLD		FINAL		BILL
Name of the work:					
PMGSY Railway Madana Path to					
Manjharu.					
Agency: M/s Man Bindhaya, Udaipur					
PS- Thokocha, W. Champaran					
Scheme: PMGSY (WB)					
Agreement No. 25 MBD / 2020-21					
Date of work Order: 06-08-2020					
Date of completion: 05-08-2021					
Actual date of completion: 08-2021					
MEASUREMENT					
Item No- 1/10					
Construction of G.S.B. — 115					
	21 x	30.00 x	4.05 x	0.103	255.15
	1 x	15.00 x	4.05 x	0.103	6.08
					261.23

Continuation

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No. 1/1					
Construction of reference & working bench mark					T/S
From T.M.B. page no - 15					
				Qty = 2.945 Km	
				@ Rs. 6012.51/Km	
				= Rs. 9871.00	
				17,707/-	
Item No. 2/2					
Construction of reference pillars					
From T.M.B. page no - 15					
				Qty = 2.945 Km	
				@ Rs. 3351.93/Km	
				= Rs. 9871.00	
Item No. 3/3					
Cleaning and grubbing road land					
From T.M.B. page no - 15					
				Qty = 0.884	
				@ Rs. 51133.76/H	

Continuation

= Rs. 44998.00

255 72576 - /

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D	
					Rs. 1634544.500
ALL G.S.T. @ 12% =					Rs. 1961453.00
Add C.C. @ 1% =					Rs. 163345.00
ALL S.F. =					Rs. 184032.00
					Rs. 1864203.50
					Rs. 18654390.00
less for below @ 0.06% =					Rs. 11193.60
					11185.00
					Rs. 18630846.00
					Rs. 18643197.00
less for below pay =					Rs. 10183644.00

Sd/-
05-08-2024
JE

Sd/-
05-08-2024
BE

C/P

Sd/-
27/12/24

BFR 84472020

50-11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memo of measurement					
S.D			4.22		360.00
P.T			1.68		944.00
L.Cy			84.4		72.00
CSST			84.4		72.00
SSST			84.4		72.00
S. fee			49.9		16.00
Royalty			3.66		482.00
Total			126.11		118.00
By C.D.M.C.			71.86		084.00
Total			84.47		202.00
passed for Rs			84.47		202.00

English Four lac Forty
Seven thousand two hundred
two only.

[Signature]
12/01/22

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division

Bagaha-7

[Signature]
12/01/22